
Tuesday, September 14
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m, end 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070ee m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
9s. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Richard Hayman and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Musical Comedy Hits2.0 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): How theGarden Got Its Plants, by J. W. Matthews;N.Z, Native Flora; Meet the Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Les Paul and Mary Ford
3.45 Piano Parade4.0 Mindy Carson4.15 Neapolitan Songs4.30 Strings with Wings
4.45 Novelty Corner5. O From the Films5.30 For Our Younger Listeners
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Releases6.15 Faraway Places6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary6.50 Roberto Inglez7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark3. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade .8.30 Tudor Princess ;8.45 Michael Darlin (final9. 0 The Joker
9.15 Mantovani, with guest artist Anne
Shelton
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Dark Destiny ;
10.45 Town and Country Quarter-Hour11. 0 Ray Anthony with Soloists
11.30 Music to End the Day12. 0 Close down

22Bwwemm.6. Oam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.156 ‘True Confessions
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Kathleen Ferrier
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Film and
Theatre News; Finland, a talk by Mary
Seaton; Meet the Mansons
-30 Partners in Harmony
3.45 Irish Interlude4.0 Howard Keel
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Something Sentimental
4.45 Lenny Dee
5. 0 Lita Roza
5.15 N.Z. Artists
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Evil Lady6.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Dancer in Paradise
Black LightningLif-bvov Hit Parade
Tudor Princess °

Enemy to Crime ;The Joker ’
Songs of TodayMelachrino Stringsin Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Dark DestinyMusical Melange
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. O Breaxfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
|-9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Early Afternoon Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):

_

Meet the Mansons
3.30 String Time
3.45 Rohald Dowd (tenor)4.0 Music Hall Revellers
4.15 London Piano Accordion Band
4.30 Ronalde and ‘Alma Cogan
5. O Light Variety
5.30 Songs with Donald Peers andChorus
5.456 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sheffield Schools’ Choir
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Tito Gobbi (baritone)
6.45 Heard This One?7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Relax and Listen
10. 0 Dean Martin and Jerry Lewis— Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-ra
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.46 Sydenham is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

4ZBwontem6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping ReporterLunch Music ;1.30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

FR Variety Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):The Children’s Castle in Helsinki, a talk
by Mary Seton; Meet the MansonsAfternoon Musicale
Millicent Phillips
The Albert Sandler Orchestra
Sidney McEwen
Piano Favourites
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Faraway Places_Famous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Dinner at Antoine’s
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Tudor Princess
Johnny Raven
The Joker
Radio Variety Corner
Eight-Hour Alibi
Tempo Tunes
Dark Destiny
Toe-Tapping Tunes
Dancing Date
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m,
7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Leroy Andersonand his Pops Concert Orchestra
9.45 H. Robinson-Cleaver (organ)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange
/ 10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta12..0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April2. 0 Spotlight on European Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg),Foibles of the Famous; Fashion News.30 Famous Light Orchestras: TheMelachrino Strings3.45 Music by Victor Schertzinger4.0 Jack Simpson and his Sextet4.15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
4.30 Western Style: Carson Robison(446 Carmen Cavallaro5. 0 . Folk Songs and Dances
5.15 The Radio Reveliers
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
5.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.16 Faraway Places
6.30 N.Z. Artists

6.45 Piano Parade
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8. 0 The Hardy Family8.39 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Office Wife8. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and Instrument-alists
10. GO Drama of Medicine
10. 5 Reserved
10.39 Close down
|SL
At 10.0 p.m. 2ZB broadcasts "InReverent Mood," featuring hymns ofall churches, which are introddced withinformative announcements.
* * &

While Jerry Lewis is making a namefor himself in recordings such as"Never Smile at a Crocodile" and
"Sunday Driving," Dean Martin has
already celebrated his first million disessold of "‘That’s Amore," and -is now
rapidly approaching the 2,000,000 mark.
Some of these Martin-Lewis hits will
be played from 3ZB at 10 o’clock this
evening. ‘ 4 ss

2ZA’s "Famous Light Orchestras," at
3.30, features recordings by the stringsof Britain’s popular Melachrino Orches-tra.
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LIPSTICKFiXATIVE

StopsALL
LipstickSmears

the dabof colourless magic whichwhen brushed over the lipstick, justholds it there immaculate for
hours on end.
Let LIP-COTE 4fastenH your lipstickandkeepit as smooth as velvet: LetLIP-COTE prevent uneven patches andstopall ugly smears.
Get your bottle to-day like hundredsof other smart women throughout theworld: PRICE 6/9

NipGzeA WILFRID OWEN PRODUCT
WilfridOwenLtd., 104 YictoriaStreet, Christchureb aad Sydaey. LC.25


